CITY: ST LOUIS PARK
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INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS
CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT
MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD
MFG -FABRICATED METAL

MFG -MACHINERY

MFG -COMPUTER, ELECTRNICS
MFG -MISC

WHOLESALE -DURABLE
WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE
RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -ELECTRONICS

RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE
RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK
TRANSPORTATION -TRANSIT
TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT
INFO -PUBLISHING INDUSTRY
INFO -MOVIES, MUSIC IND
INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS
INFO -INTERNET SERVICE
INFO -OTHER SERVICES
CREDIT INTERMEDIATION
SECURITIES, COMMODITIES
INSURANCE CARRIERS

REAL ESTATE

RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
EDUCATIONAL SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
HEALTH -NURSING,HOME CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC,PROF ORGS

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2004

GROSS SALES

$41,715,834
$93,633,906
$94,016,924
$62,579,609
$10,606,091
$5,263,738
$3,565,357
$9,905,581
$317,361,005
$26,400,054
$236,032,156
$66,371,683
$28,748,836
$82,155,990
$234,809,629
$25,190,976
$32,880,317
$59,325,496
$22,574,590
$126,201,843
$47,380,520
$53,646,133
$3,961,416
$1,120,261
$1,707,553
$8,459,749
$4,673,439
$15,692,833
$11,700,306
$9,534,329
$15,967,864
$6,824,676
$41,994,457
$3,779,393
$18,338,967
$170,354,058
$90,287,504
$1,204,357
$27,551,660
$15,743,198
$14,789,795
$20,253,278
$74,729,215
$33,199,114
$12,582,306
$22,177,191

CITY BY

TAXABLE SALES

$867,837
$3,555,203
$34,518,205
$706,152
$697,107
$127,826
$258,728
$436,275
$92,143,850
$2,707,495
$13,152,796
$38,261,827
$26,710,240
$74,941,012
$84,715,725
$1,781,567
$8,212,659
$25,984,998
$16,258,336
$62,477,780
$31,430,200
$11,920,104
$0

$344,145
$482,421
$284,656
$1,713,265
$3,927,360
$3,184,905
$920,189
$4,724

$0

$16,247
$786,495
$14,782,279
$20,246,759
$31,262,129
$129,480
$3,867,202
$64,802
$13,940,203
$19,589,855
$65,196,135
$13,466,578
$8,647,217
$583,378

SALES TAX

$56,410
$231,090
$2,243,686
$45,897
$45,313
$8,309
$16,814
$28,362
$5,989,354
$175,985
$855,446
$2,487,028
$1,736,166
$4,871,167
$5,904,639
$115,803
$533,826
$1,689,022
$1,056,795
$4,249,633
$2,042,956
$774,807
$0

$22,368
$31,355
$18,505
$111,362
$255,278
$207,019
$61,240
$308

$0

$1,056
$42,846
$964,293
$1,316,048
$2,032,043
$8,417
$251,366
$4,212
$928,797
$1,294,153
$4,574,155
$875,327
$562,063
$43,092

USE TAX

$56,236
$170,072
$8,037
$96,679
$56,685
$538
$23,275
$59,240
$103,291
$9,777
$24,883
$20,228
$3,290
$75,164
$5,663
$1,134
$2,491
$16,720
$22
$33,212
$21,142
$45,763
$130

$0

$0
$1,296
$60
$23,497
$1,375
$649
$22,739
$0
$145,424
$4,557
$710
$132,235
$173,997
$50
$282,472
$18,498
$2,983
$4,315
$18,849
$1,144
$20,405
$41

TOTAL TAX

$112,646
$401,162
$2,251,723
$142,576
$101,998
$8,847
$40,089
$87,602
$6,092,645
$185,762
$880,329
$2,507,256
$1,739,456
$4,946,331
$5,910,302
$116,937
$536,317
$1,705,742
$1,056,817
$4,282,845
$2,064,098
$820,570
$130
$22,368
$31,355
$19,801
$111,422
$278,775
$208,394
$61,889
$23,047

$0
$146,480
$47,403
$965,003
$1,448,283
$2,206,040
$8,467
$533,838
$22,710
$931,780
$1,298,468
$4,593,004
$876,471
$582,468
$43,133
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MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY INDUSTRY
ANNUAL 2004
CITY: ST LOUIS PARK
INDUSTRY GROSS SALES TAXABLE SALES SALES TAX USE TAX TOTAL TAX NUMBER
999 UNDESIGNATED $137,793,502 $7,557,884 $491,266 $243,250 $734,516 59

CITY TOTAL $2,444,786,689 $742,864,230 $49,255,077 $1,932,218 $51,187,295 1,411



