## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2004

CITY: ST LOUIS PARK

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
236 CONSTRUCT -BUILDINGS	\$41,715,834	\$867,837	\$56,410	\$56,236	\$112,646	18
238 CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES	\$93,633,906	\$3,555,203	\$231,090	\$170,072	\$401,162	34
323 MFG -PRINTING, SUPPORT	\$94,016,924	\$34,518,205	\$2,243,686	\$8,037	\$2,251,723	16
326 MFG -PLASTIC, RUBBER PROD	\$62,579,609	\$706,152	\$45,897	\$96,679	\$142,576	7
332 MFG -FABRICATED METAL	\$10,606,091	\$697,107	\$45,313	\$56,685	\$101,998	9
333 MFG -MACHINERY	\$5,263,738	\$127,826	\$8,309	\$538	\$8,847	6
334 MFG -COMPUTER, ELECTRNICS	\$3,565,357	\$258,728	\$16,814	\$23,275	\$40,089	5
339 MFG -MISC	\$9,905,581	\$436,275	\$28,362	\$59,240	\$87,602	14
423 WHOLESALE -DURABLE	\$317,361,005	\$92,143,850	\$5,989,354	\$103,291	\$6,092,645	62
424 WHOLESALE -NONDURABLE	\$26,400,054	\$2,707,495	\$175,985	\$9,777	\$185,762	13
441 RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS	\$236,032,156	\$13,152,796	\$855,446	\$24,883	\$880,329	14
442 RETL -FURNITURE STORES	\$66,371,683	\$38,261,827	\$2,487,028	\$20,228	\$2,507,256	38
443 RETL -ELECTRONICS	\$28,748,836	\$26,710,240	\$1,736,166	\$3,290	\$1,739,456	25
444 RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL	\$82,155,990	\$74,941,012	\$4,871,167	\$75,164	\$4,946,331	8
445 RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE	\$234,809,629	\$84,715,725	\$5,904,639	\$5,663	\$5,910,302	26
446 RETL -HEALTH, PERSONAL	\$25,190,976	\$1,781,567	\$115,803	\$1,134	\$116,937	10
447 RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS	\$32,880,317	\$8,212,659	\$533,826	\$2,491	\$536,317	14
448 RETL -CLOTHING, ACCESSORY	\$59,325,496	\$25,984,998	\$1,689,022	\$16,720	\$1,705,742	44
451 RETL -LEISURE GOODS	\$22,574,590	\$16,258,336	\$1,056,795	\$22	\$1,056,817	43
452 RETL -GENERAL MERCHANDISE	\$126,201,843	\$62,477,780	\$4,249,633	\$33,212	\$4,282,845	6
453 RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER	\$47,380,520	\$31,430,200	\$2,042,956	\$21,142	\$2,064,098	132
454 RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS	\$53,646,133	\$11,920,104	\$774,807	\$45,763	\$820,570	45
484 TRANSPORTATION -TRUCK	\$3,961,416	\$0	\$0	\$130	\$130	5
485 TRANSPORTATION -TRANSIT	\$1,120,261	\$344,145	\$22,368	\$0	\$22,368	4
488 TRANSPORTATION -SUPPORT	\$1,707,553	\$482,421	\$31,355	\$0	\$31,355	4
511 INFO -PUBLISHING INDUSTRY	\$8,459,749	\$284,656	\$18,505	\$1,296	\$19,801	6
512 INFO -MOVIES, MUSIC IND	\$4,673,439	\$1,713,265	\$111,362	\$60	\$111,422	8
517 INFO -TELECOMMUNICATIONS	\$15,692,833	\$3,927,360	\$255,278	\$23,497	\$278,775	7
518 INFO -INTERNET SERVICE	\$11,700,306	\$3,184,905	\$207,019	\$1,375	\$208,394	16
519 INFO -OTHER SERVICES	\$9,534,329	\$920,189	\$61,240	\$649	\$61,889	14
522 CREDIT INTERMEDIATION	\$15,967,864	\$4,724	\$308	\$22,739	\$23,047	10
523 SECURITIES, COMMODITIES	\$6,824,676	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	6
524 INSURANCE CARRIERS	\$41,994,457	\$16,247	\$1,056	\$145,424	\$146,480	16
531 REAL ESTATE	\$3,779,393	\$786,495	\$42,846	\$4,557	\$47,403	41
532 RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES	\$18,338,967	\$14,782,279	\$964,293	\$710	\$965,003	17
541 PROF, SCIENTIFIC, TECH SERV	\$170,354,058	\$20,246,759	\$1,316,048	\$132,235	\$1,448,283	187
561 ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES	\$90,287,504	\$31,262,129	\$2,032,043	\$173,997	\$2,206,040	119
611 EDUCATIONAL SERVICES	\$1,204,357	\$129,480	\$8,417	\$50	\$8,467	8
621 HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE	\$27,551,660	\$3,867,202	\$251,366	\$282,472	\$533,838	62
623 HEALTH -NURSING, HOME CARE	\$15,743,198	\$64,802	\$4,212	\$18,498	\$22,710	4
713 AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR	\$14,789,795	\$13,940,203	\$928,797	\$2,983	\$931,780	13
721 ACCOMODATION	\$20,253,278	\$19,589,855	\$1,294,153	\$4,315	\$1,298,468	8
722 FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES	\$74,729,215	\$65,196,135	\$4,574,155	\$18,849	\$4,593,004	64
811 REPAIR, MAINTENANCE	\$33,199,114	\$13,466,578	\$875,327	\$1,144	\$876,471	56
812 PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE	\$12,582,306	\$8,647,217	\$562,063	\$20,405	\$582,468	76
813 RELIGIOUS, CIVIC, PROF ORGS	\$22,177,191	\$583,378	\$43,092	\$41	\$43,133	12

## MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS CITY BY INDUSTRY ANNUAL 2004

CITY: ST LOUIS PARK

INDUSTRY	GROSS SALES	TAXABLE SALES	SALES TAX	USE TAX	TOTAL TAX	NUMBER
999 UNDESIGNATED	\$137,793,502	\$7,557,884	\$491,266	\$243,250	\$734,516	59
CITY TOTAL	\$2,444,786,689	\$742,864,230	\$49,255,077	\$1,932,218	\$51,187,295	1,411